
1\tpublit of tbt !)fJilippintf 

lltpartmtnt of Qebutation 
REGION II- CAGAYAN VALLEY 

SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NUEVA VIZCAYA 

UNNUMBERED DIVISION MEMORANDUM 

To: 

FROM: 

DATE: 

SUBJECT: 

Assistant Schools Division Superintendent 
Chief- School Governance, Operations Division 
Chief- Curriculum lmpleme ion Division 
Public Schools District pervisors/District in Charge 
School Heads of P ic Secondary Schools 
All Others Con ed 

ORLAND(rl~ MANUEL PhD., CE~ 
Schools Dlvi~ibn Superintendent T -

June 20,2024 

RESULT OF THE MONTHLY CUSTOMERS' SATISFACTION 
FEEDBACK FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2024 

1. The Customers' Satisfaction Feedback aims to ensure timely, complete and efficient 
running of the different office's operations. Cognizant to this, this office announces the 
result of the Monthly Customers' Satisfaction Feedback for the month of May 2024. 

2. The result does not only to recognize those who exceeded the expected performance but 
also to challenge everyone to really internalize the heart of the International 
Organization's Standards (ISO) which is customers' satisfaction. 

3. Below are the smnmarized results of the feedback. to wit· 
Summary First _L~:e~_L::: j_~':: . .l~ve•·:~: __ Week ------- -----~---~-~-------

OFFICE OF THE SCHOOLS DIVISION SUPERINTENDENT 

SDS 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 
ASDS - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 
ADMIN. 5.00 - 5.00 - 5.00 
RECORDS 4.96 4.99 4.99 4.97 4.98 
HRMO 4.91 4.98 4.99 4.93 4.95 
CASHIER 4.91 5.00 5.00 4.86 4.94 
SUPPLY 4.76 - 5.00 4.81 4.86 
LEGAL - - 5.00 4.50 4.75 
ICT - 5.00 5.00 4.64 4.88 
ACCOUNTING 4.95 4.98 4.99 4.90 4.96 
BUDGET - 5.00 - 4.75 4.88 
FRONT DESK OFFICER - - 5.00 5.00 5.00 

~ED~ 
MATATAG ~ 
..:....;..;.:;. ,.. ;:...,;;,...;.: II4GOffG ........... 

--- --

Address: Quezon St., Don Domingo Maddela, Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya 
Telephone Nos.: (078) 362-0106, 09171589946 
Email Address: nuevavizcaya@deped.gov.ph 
Website: www.deped-nv.com.ph 

I Doc Code: I FM-OSDS-SDS-002 
As of: I 10-15-2019 

~00 
~1 



-

1\.tpublit of tbt ~bffippintf 

j!Bepartmtnt of Qfbutation 
REGION II- CAGAYAN VALLEY 

SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NUEVA VIZCAYA 

SECURITY SERVICES 4.99 - 5.00 4.67 
AVERAGE 4.94 5.00 5.00 4.84 

OFFICE OF THE SCHOOLS GOVERNANCE AND OPERATIONS 

SGOD -Chief - - 5.00 -
EF 5.00 5.00 - -
PAR 5.00 - 5.00 4.86 
HRD 4.81 - 5.00 5.00 
SMME - . 5.00 . 
SMAN . 5.00 5.00 . 
SHS - 5.00 5.00 -

EPS - 5.00 5.00 5.00 
YFU - - - 5.00 
DRRM - - 5.00 . 
AVERAGE 4.94 5.00 5.00 4.96 

OFFICE OF THE CURRICULUM IMPLEMENTATION DIVISION 

CID Chief 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.67 
CID- EPS 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.83 

··---··-·--·----··- r--------r------
1-- 5.00 CID- PSDS 5.00 4.50 

CID-LRMDS - - 5.00 4.00 
-

CID- ALS . - 5.00 . 
AVERAGE 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 

SUMMARY OF THE SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE 

4.89 
4.94 

5.00 
5.00 
4.95 
4.94 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
4.98 

4.92 
4.96 ·----
4.83 
4.50 
5.00 
4.87 

1--------·---·---·---------------,----------- ,----- ,--,----,------ --------------
OSDS 4.94 5.00 5.00 4.84 4.94 
SGOD 4.94 5.00 5.00 4.96 4.98 
CID 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.87 
AVERAGE 4.96 5.00 5.00 4.77 ---~-~3 

4. Widest dissemination of this memorandum is highly encouraged and appropriate action 
is expected. 

To be included in the Perpetual Index under the following subjects 

EMPLOYEES 
LEADERSHIP 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
TEACHERS 
TRAINING PROGRAMS 
VALUES FORMATION 

De~ED ~ 
MATATAG ~ 

Address: Quezon St., Don Domingo Maddela, Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya 
Telephone Nos.: (078) 362-0106, 09171589946 

• -~--. Email Address: nuevavizcaya@deped.gov.ph 
'-.:;..;...,.....:~' Website: www.deped-nv.com.ph ..:.,_;,;;,::, .. ;;.,;;;:....;;; &ACONG~ 

I Doc Code: I FM-081)8..808·002 I Rev: I 00 
As of: 10-1S.2019 Page: 2 


