Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education

REGION II – CAGAYAN VALLEY SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NUEVA VIZCAYA

UNNUMBERED DIVISION MEMORANDUM

To:

Assistant Schools Division Superintendent Chief - School Governance, Operations Division Chief - Curriculum Implementation Division

Public Schools District Supervisors/District in Charge

School Heads of Public Secondary Schools

All Others Concerned

FROM:

ORLANDO E MANUEL Phd., CESQ

Schools Division Superintendent

DATE:

June 20, 2024

SUBJECT:

RESULT OF THE MONTHLY CUSTOMERS' SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2024

1. The Customers' Satisfaction Feedback aims to ensure timely, complete and efficient running of the different office's operations. Cognizant to this, this office announces the result of the Monthly Customers' Satisfaction Feedback for the month of May 2024.

2. The result does not only to recognize those who exceeded the expected performance but also to challenge everyone to really internalize the heart of the International Organization's Standards (ISO) which is customers' satisfaction.

3. Below are the summarized results of the feedback, to wit:

Summary	First Week	Second Week	Third Week	Fourth Week	Average
OFFICE OF T	THE SCHOOLS E	IVISION S	UPERINT	ENDENT	
SDS	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
ASDS	-	5.00	5.00	5.00	5,00
ADMIN.	5.00	-	5.00	-	5.00
RECORDS	4.96	4.99	4.99	4.97	4.98
HRMO	4.91	4.98	4.99	4.93	4.95
CASHIER	4.91	5.00	5.00	4.86	4.94
SUPPLY	4.76	-	5.00	4.81	4.86
LEGAL	-	-	5.00	4.50	4.75
ICT	-	5.00	5.00	4.64	4.88
ACCOUNTING	4.95	4.98	4.99	4.90	4.96
BUDGET	-	5.00	-	4.75	4.88
FRONT DESK OFFICER	_	-	5,00	5.00	5.00





Address: Quezon St., Don Domingo Maddela, Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya

Telephone Nos.: (078) 362-0106, 09171589946

Email Address: nuevavizcaya@deped.gov.ph

Website: www.deped-nv.com.ph

Doc Code:	FM-08DS-8DS-002	Rev:	00
Ae of:	10 15 2010	Dagas	1

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education

REGION II – CAGAYAN VALLEY SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NUEVA VIZCAYA

SECURITY SERVICES	4.99		5.00	4.67	4.89
AVERAGE	4.94	5.00	5.00	4.84	4.94
OFFICE OF TH	HE SCHOOLS GOV	OF DNIANC	E AND ODI	ED A TIONS	
OFFICE OF 11	ie schools go	ERNAINC	E AND OF	ERA HONS	
SGOD - Chief	-	-	5.00	-	5.00
EF	5.00	5.00	-	-	5.00
PAR	5.00	-	5.00	4.86	4.95
HRD	4.81		5.00	5.00	4.94
SMME	-	-	5.00	-	5.00
SMAN	-	5.00	5.00	-	5.00
SHS		5.00	5.00		5.00
EPS	-	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
YFU	-	-	-	5.00	5.00
DRRM	_	_	5.00	-	5.00
Diddyi					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4.94	5.00	5.00	4.96	4.98
AVERAGE	4.94	5,00	5.00	4.96	4.98
AVERAGE OFFICE OF TH	HE CURRICULUM	IMPLEM	ENTATION	DIVISION	
AVERAGE OFFICE OF TH	HE CURRICULUM 5.00	IMPLEM 1 5.00	ENTATION 5.00	DIVISION 4.67	4.92
AVERAGE OFFICE OF TH CID Chief CID - EPS	HE CURRICULUM	5.00 5.00	5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83	4,92 4.96
OFFICE OF TH CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS	HE CURRICULUM 5.00	IMPLEM 1 5.00	5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50	4.92 4.96 4.83
OFFICE OF TH CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS	HE CURRICULUM 5.00	5.00 5.00	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50
OFFICE OF THE CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS CID - ALS	5.00 5.00 5.00 - -	5.00 5.00 5.00 	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50 5.00
OFFICE OF THE CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS CID - ALS	HE CURRICULUM 5.00	5.00 5.00	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50
AVERAGE OFFICE OF TH	5.00 5.00 5.00 - -	5.00 5.00 5.00 	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50 5.00
OFFICE OF THE CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS CID - ALS AVERAGE	5.00 5.00 5.00 - -	5.00 5.00 5.00 	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00 - 4.50	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50 5.00
OFFICE OF THE CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS CID - ALS AVERAGE SUMMA	5.00 5.00 - - 5.00	5.00 5.00 5.00 	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00 - 4.50	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50 5.00
OFFICE OF THE CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS CID - ALS AVERAGE SUMMA	5.00 5.00 - - 5.00 ARY OF THE SCHOOL	5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00 - 4.50	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50 5.00 4.87
OFFICE OF THE CID Chief CID - EPS CID - PSDS CID - LRMDS CID - ALS AVERAGE	5.00 5.00 5.00 - - - 5.00 ARY OF THE SCHO	5.00 5.00 5.00 	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	4.67 4.83 4.50 4.00 - 4.50	4.92 4.96 4.83 4.50 5.00 4.87

4. Widest dissemination of this memorandum is highly encouraged and appropriate action is expected.

To be included in the Perpetual Index under the following subjects

EMPLOYEES
LEADERSHIP
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
TEACHERS
TRAINING PROGRAMS
VALUES FORMATION





Address: Quezon St., Don Domingo Maddela, Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya

Telephone Nos.: (078) 362-0106, 09171589946

Email Address: nuevavizcaya@deped.gov.ph

Website: www.deped-nv.com.ph

Doc Code:	PM-08DS-8D8-002	Rev:	00
As of:	10-15-2019	Page.	2